Card and Papers

Al Mount Card

Al Foamboard — Al
Al Corrugated Card

Al Card

Al Canford Card

A2 Millboard

A4/A3/A2

A2 Tissue Paper

A2+ Photo Tissue Paper
A4 Acetate, 5 colours
Al Paper

Al Sugar Paper

A2+ Watercolour

A2+ Printing Paper
A2+ Fabriano Artistico
A2+ Fabriano Rosapina
A2+ Painting Paper
A2+ Pastel Paper

A4 Pastel Pads

Al+ Newsprint

Al Cartridge Paper

Fabriano Paper Roll

Black/White/Portland Grey/Dove Grey
Smoke Grey/Antique White/lvory/Cream

Self Adhesive or Plain
Brown for modelling etc

300gsm white/black
600gsm white

300gsm — Assorted Colours
Grey

Various Colours thin card/paper
I5 Colours — acid free

Acid Free — White
Red/Yellow/Orange/Blue/Green
Handmade and Textured

10 Colours

350gsm Paper
190gsm Bockingford NOT

Somerset Velvet Antique

300gsm White (Rough & Smooth)
220gsm

Oil & Acrylic

Various Colours

Assorted White Shades
Neutral Colours

220gsm
140gsm

100gsm

200gsm 33ft x 5ft

£2.00

£4.60
£1.00

£0.80
£1.20

£1.60
£0.80
£0.10 - £0.40
£0.15
£0.50
£0.50
£1.60
£0.15

£1.00
£1.80

£3.00
£2.80
£1.20
£1.00
£1.50

£12.65
£9.95

£0.05

£0.40 per sheet
£3.50 10 sheets
£0.35 per sheet
£3.00 10 sheets
£0.25 per sheet
£2.00 10 sheets

£20.00



Display Folders and Sleeves

Flip File - 20 Pockets
(Black Cover)

Flip File - 10 Pockets
(Black Cover)

Flip File - 20 Pockets
(Clear Cover)

Flip File - 10 Pockets
(Clear Cover)

Flip File — 40 Pockets

Single Display Sleeves

Poly Holdalls

Brush Rolls

Lino Cutting Set

Easy-Cut Lino

Etching Needles

Print Rollers

Wooden Modelling Tools
Pipettes

Paste Spreaders

String

Sculpture Tools Set

A2
A3
A4

A2
A3

A3
A4
A5
A6

A2
A3

A3

Al
A2
A3
A4

Al
A2
A3
A4

Bamboo
Fabric

includes 5 blades

Small
Medium
Large

2 inch
3 inch
4 and 6 inch

£12.90
£5.00
£2.90

£10.00
£5.20

£5.40
£2.40
£1.40
£1.00

£9.60
£4.20

£6.40
£2.30
£1.40
£0.80
£0.50
£6.00
£3.30
£2.00
£1.50

£2.20
£9.50

£8.00
£1.00
£1.40
£3.40
£4.95
£3.45
£3.60
£5.00
£1.00 each
£0.50
£0.10
£0.60

£8.00



Templates

Cutters
Protectors
Flexicurve

Set Square Set
Set Square

Scale Rules : Triangular
30cm

Scale Rules : Flat

Gold Exhibition Clips
(Wire)

Alphabet/Numbers
Circle

Circle

Ift
45°/60°/90°

Adjustable (metal pin)

1:100/1:200/1:5/1:50/1:2/1:20/1:10/1:1
1:1250/1:12500/1:500/1:1000

1:1/1:20/1:25/1:50/1:100/1:200

1:250/1:500

Small
Large

£1.80
£1.80

£3.60

£0.60

£2.80

£2.80

£12.00

£4.80

£4.00

£0.50 each
£1.00 each



Adhesive and Tape

Pritt Stick

UHU Glue
Bostick Glue
Araldite

Bostick Superglue

Sellotape

Double Sided Tape
Parcel Tape

Brown Gum Strip Tape
Masking Tape

Fixative

Spray Mount

Velcro

Blu-Tack
White-Tack

£1.90
All-purpose £1.60
All-purpose £1.60
£5.60
£1.80

£0.80
£3.40
£1.50
£4.30
£1.80

£5.60

Large £14.30
Small £8.50

on a roll £0.60 per ft

£2.00
£2.00



