Card and Papers

Al Mount Card	Black/White/Portland Grey/Dove Grey Smoke Grey/Antique White/Ivory/Cream	£2.00
AI Foamboard – AI	Self Adhesive or Plain	£4.60
A1 Corrugated Card	Brown for modelling etc	£1.00
AI Card	300gsm white/black 600gsm white	£0.80 £1.20
A1 Canford Card	300gsm – Assorted Colours	£1.60
A2 Millboard	Grey	£0.80
A4/A3/A2	Various Colours thin card/paper	£0.10 - £0.40
A2 Tissue Paper	15 Colours – acid free	£0.15
A2+ Photo Tissue Paper	Acid Free – White	£0.50
A4 Acetate, 5 colours	Red/Yellow/Orange/Blue/Green	£0.50
Al Paper	Handmade and Textured	£1.60
Al Sugar Paper	10 Colours	£0.15
A2+ Watercolour	350gsm Paper 190gsm Bockingford NOT	£1.00 £1.80
A2+ Printing Paper	Somerset Velvet Antique	£3.00
A2+ Fabriano Artistico	300gsm White (Rough & Smooth)	£2.80
A2+ Fabriano Rosapina	220gsm	£1.20
A2+ Painting Paper	Oil & Acrylic	£1.00
A2+ Pastel Paper	Various Colours	£1.50
A4 Pastel Pads	Assorted White Shades Neutral Colours	£12.65 £9.95
AI+ Newsprint		£0.05
A1 Cartridge Paper	220gsm	£0.40 per sheet £3.50 10 sheets
	140gsm	£0.35 per sheet £3.00 10 sheets
	I 00gsm	£0.25 per sheet £2.00 10 sheets
Fabriano Paper Roll	200gsm 33ft × 5ft	£20.00

Display Folders and Sleeves

Flip File - 20 Pockets	A2	£12.90
(Black Cover)	A3	£5.00
	A4	£2.90
Flip File - 10 Pockets	A2	£10.00
(Black Cover)	A3	£5.20
Elia Eila 20 Baakata	A3	£5.40
Flip File - 20 Pockets (Clear Cover)	A4	£3.40 £2.40
(Clear Cover)	A5	£1.40
	A6	£1.00
	7.0	L1.00
Flip File - 10 Pockets	A2	£9.60
(Clear Cover)	A3	£4.20
Flip File – 40 Pockets	A3	£6.40
C: D: C	A 1	co 20
Single Display Sleeves	Al	£2.30
	A2	£1.40
	A3 A4	£0.80
	A4	£0.50
Poly Holdalls	AI	£6.00
•	A2	£3.30
	A3	£2.00
	A4	£1.50
Brush Rolls	Bamboo	£2.20
Di don Rons	Fabric	£9.50
Lino Cutting Set	includes 5 blades	£8.00
Easy-Cut Lino	Small	£1.00
•	Medium	£1.40
	Large	£3.40
Etching Needles		£4.95
•		2
Print Rollers	2 inch	£3.45
	3 inch	£3.60
	4 and 6 inch	£5.00
Wooden Modelling Tools		£1.00 each
Dipottos		£0.50
Pipettes		£0.30
Paste Spreaders		£0.10
String		£0.60
String		£0.00
Sculpture Tools Set		£8.00

Templates	Alphabet/Numbers Circle	£1.80 £1.80
	Circle	L1.00
Cutters	Circle	£3.60
Protectors		£0.60
Flexicurve	Ift	£2.80
Set Square Set	45°/60°/90°	£2.80
Set Square	Adjustable (metal pin)	£12.00
Scale Rules : Triangular 30cm	1:100/1:200/1:5/1:50/1:2/1:20/1:10/1:1 1:1250/1:12500/1:500/1:1000	£4.80
Scale Rules : Flat	1:1/1:20/1:25/1:50/1:100/1:200 1:250/1:500	£4.00
Gold Exhibition Clips (Wire)	Small Large	£0.50 each £1.00 each

Adhesive and Tape

Pritt Stick UHU Glue Bostick Glue Araldite Bostick Superglue	All-purpose All-purpose	£1.90 £1.60 £1.60 £5.60 £1.80
Sellotape Double Sided Tape Parcel Tape Brown Gum Strip Tape Masking Tape		£0.80 £3.40 £1.50 £4.30 £1.80
Fixative		£5.60
Spray Mount	Large Small	£14.30 £8.50
Velcro	on a roll	£0.60 per ft
Blu-Tack White-Tack		£2.00 £2.00